‘d East Lothian Council

Working together

Route 116 & 151 West Barns & Dunbar Grammar

Route 116
Pickup/Drop Off No
Pupils
1 Little Spott
2 The Halls
3  Spott
4  The Doon
5 Easterbroom House

Arrive at West Barns Primary

Depart School

Route Map 116

Am

0750
0758
0805
0806
0807

0830

School Runs are operated on behalf of East Lothian Council.

PM

1547
1539
1532
1531
1530

1520

i routeone |
AWARDS 2015

-WINNER-

Fri

1237
1229
1222
1221
1220

1215

ua b WN R

Spott Road, Dunbar,

Coa Ch es East Lothian, EH42 RS

LTD 1. 01368 865500
Fax: 01368 865400
E-mail: admin@eveinfo.co.uk
Web: www.eveinfo.co.uk

Route 151

Pickup/Drop off No
pupils

Little Spott
The Halls
Spott
The Doon
Easterbroom House

Arrive at Grammar School

Depart School

Route Map 151

Am

0750
0758
0805
0806
0807

0825

Pm

1547
1539
1532
1531
1530

1525

Fri

1237
1229
1222
1221
1220

1215

And all students travelling are required to have a local authority school pass for the route they are travelling and available to show to the driver. In the interests of
safety seatbelts must be worn and we operate a zero tolerance on bad and disruptive behaviour, whereby entitlement to travel can be removed as a consequence.
All times are departure times and pupils are required to be at Their stop 3 or 4 minutes prior to their departure time. If you have any concerns regarding your
transportation please contact us on the number or e-mail above.


https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Little+Spott,+Dunbar+EH42+1RH/55.9464368,-2.5565819/Spott,+Dunbar+EH42+1RJ/The+Doon+Steading,+Dunbar+EH42+1UX/55.9804594,-2.5186282/Dunbar+Grammar+School/West+Barns+Primary+School/@55.9895246,-2.5427966,15z/data=!4m34!4m33!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870f0f7f4c6fcf:0xacbbd06cfa7ad1f8!2m2!1d-2.5515671!2d55.9655391!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870fbbae16e7a5:0xd6f5131d34540201!2m2!1d-2.526071!2d55.971919!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870fbe4b707a33:0x18fbff5a95d26c9a!2m2!1d-2.5174101!2d55.9752842!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870f8809f0795b:0x17278daf3b639aea!2m2!1d-2.5313153!2d55.9995835!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870f7ec1f3c2df:0xa1bff682a781f8af!2m2!1d-2.5473719!2d55.994429!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Little+Spott,+Dunbar+EH42+1RH/55.9464368,-2.5565819/Spott,+Dunbar+EH42+1RJ/The+Doon+Steading,+Dunbar+EH42+1UX/55.9804594,-2.5186282/Dunbar+Grammar+School/West+Barns+Primary+School/@55.9895246,-2.5427966,15z/data=!4m34!4m33!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870f0f7f4c6fcf:0xacbbd06cfa7ad1f8!2m2!1d-2.5515671!2d55.9655391!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870fbbae16e7a5:0xd6f5131d34540201!2m2!1d-2.526071!2d55.971919!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870fbe4b707a33:0x18fbff5a95d26c9a!2m2!1d-2.5174101!2d55.9752842!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870f8809f0795b:0x17278daf3b639aea!2m2!1d-2.5313153!2d55.9995835!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870f7ec1f3c2df:0xa1bff682a781f8af!2m2!1d-2.5473719!2d55.994429!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Little+Spott,+Dunbar+EH42+1RH/55.9464368,-2.5565819/Spott,+Dunbar+EH42+1RJ/The+Doon+Steading,+Dunbar+EH42+1UX/55.9804594,-2.5186282/Dunbar+Grammar+School/West+Barns+Primary+School/@55.9895246,-2.5427966,15z/data=!4m34!4m33!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870f0f7f4c6fcf:0xacbbd06cfa7ad1f8!2m2!1d-2.5515671!2d55.9655391!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870fbbae16e7a5:0xd6f5131d34540201!2m2!1d-2.526071!2d55.971919!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870fbe4b707a33:0x18fbff5a95d26c9a!2m2!1d-2.5174101!2d55.9752842!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870f8809f0795b:0x17278daf3b639aea!2m2!1d-2.5313153!2d55.9995835!1m5!1m1!1s0x48870f7ec1f3c2df:0xa1bff682a781f8af!2m2!1d-2.5473719!2d55.994429!3e0

