

Working together

Spott Road, Dunbar, East Lothian, EH42 IRS

Tel: 01368 865500 Fax: 01368 865400

E-mail: admin@eveinfo.co.uk Web: www.eveinfo.co.uk

## Route 116 & 151 West Barns & Dunbar Grammar

	Route 116						Route 151				
	Pickup/Drop Off	No Pupils	Am	PM	Fri		Pickup/Drop off	No pupils	Am	Pm	Fri
1	Little Spott		0750	1547	1237	1	Little Spott		0750	1547	1237
2	The Halls		0758	1539	1229	2	The Halls		0758	1539	1229
3	Spott		0805	1532	1222	3	Spott		0805	1532	1222
4	The Doon		0806	1531	1221	4	The Doon		0806	1531	1221
5	Easterbroom House		0807	1530	1220	5	Easterbroom House		0807	1530	1220
	Arrive at West Barns Primary		0830				Arrive at Grammar School		0825		
	Depart School			1520	1215		Depart School			1525	1215

Route Map 116

Route Map 151

School Runs are operated on behalf of East Lothian Council.

And all students travelling are required to have a local authority school pass for the route they are travelling and available to show to the driver. In the interests of safety seatbelts must be worn and we operate a zero tolerance on bad and disruptive behaviour, whereby entitlement to travel can be removed as a consequence. All times are departure times and pupils are required to be at Their stop 3 or 4 minutes prior to their departure time. If you have any concerns regarding your transportation please contact us on the number or e-mail above.